Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 4
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/08/2019
TIME: 09:41 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
01080024
12/08/2019 09:04 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 01080024

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.14 4079
0.20 8244
0.28 8469
0.68 5318
0.87 11633
152 22749
1.69 571492
3.26 4495
3684012

%

5.1

2.8

6:00

Area
7438
27177
44827
46825
130067
185054
3134945
107679

Area%
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